8 September 2020 (2020-2021)
Lytchett Matravers Parish Council

/
Prepared by: '{“"‘ ("/O”/HE"“ £V 2 Date: Q" & 1’ Loro

Name and Role (Clerk/RFO etc)

Approved by: Date:

Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance etc)

Bank Reconciliation at 08/09/2020
Cash in Hand 01/04/2020 63,613.63
ADD
Receipts 01/04/2020 - 08/09/2020 64,296.38
127,910.01
SUBTRACT
Payments 01/04/2020 - 08/09/2020 31,325.70
A Cash in Hand 08/09/2020 96,584.31
(per Cash Book)
Cash in hand per Bank Statements
Cash 08/09/2020 0.00
Santander Bus Saver AC 08/09/2020 160.00
Santander Current AC 08/09/2020 12.05
HSBC Savings AC 08/09/2020 88,301.62
HSBC Current AC 08/09/2020 9,346.93
97,820.60
Less unpresented payments 1,371.29
96,449.31
Plus unpresented receipts 135.00
B Adjusted Bank Balance 96,584.31
A =B Checks out OK
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HSBC QX UK Lytchett Matravers Parish Coun

40-37-36 72172437 " er 9,346.93 | Make é“Trafhs{‘é“r’; R Print
Community - Lychett Matr L LI M
Balance details Recent transact...  Next working d... Statements

All transactions for the last

7 14 1 3 6 12 Choose custom date

days days month months months months range

Download v Q)

Advanced search W ltems posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled. £ >

Date Type @ Description Paid out Paid in Balance

08 Sep 2020 Balance carried forward 9,346.93 /

Y

08 Sep 2020 DD BT GROUP PLC 62.46 9,346.93

07 Sep 2020 CHO 101160 373.14 9,409.39

03 Sep 2020 CR CHQ IN AT 403736 60.00 / 9,782.53

02 Sep 2020 CHa 101166 211.83 9,722.53

02 Sep 2020 CHa 101167 103.44 9,934.36

02 Sep 2020 CHQ 101161 375.75 / 10,037.80

02 Sep 2020 CHQ 101140 5.00 ‘/ 10,413.55

29 Aug 2020 TFR ?ﬁ?;gﬁg%?;ﬁgﬂm 10,000.00 ‘/ 10,418.55
28Aug2020  CHG LHARGE

RECALL S/0-D/D 2.50 418.55




Date Type ® Description Paid out Paid in Balance

REVERSAL OF 28-08

28 Aug 2020 CR TIMOTHY WATTON 945.54 / | 421.05
LYTCHETT P C

28 Aug 2020 SO Iwg;girvz%ﬁON 945.54 / 524.49 DR

18 Aug 2020 CHQ 101146 5.00 / 421.05

17 Aug 2020 CHQ 101159 630.00 '/ 426.05

12 Aug 2020 CR CHQ IN AT 403736 65.00 4 1,056.05

09 Aug 2020 Balance brought forward 991.05

Last updated 08 Sep 2020 08:42 C

Back to top 1

<l >

© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from

any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.
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HSBC 49 UI{ Lytchett Matravers Parish Coun

40-37-36 72172445 o aep 88,301.62 | Makea Transfér-"| | & Print
Comm Savings - Lychett Matr - ot 153
Balance details Recent transact... Next working d... Statements
All transactions for the last
7 14 1 3 6 12 Choose custom date
days days month months months months range
Download v ®@
Advanced search ltems posted may still be reversed, returned, or recalled. £ >
Date Type ©) Description Paid out Paid in Balance
08 Sep 2020 Balance carried forward 88,301.62 ‘/
GROSS INTEREST /
01 Sep 2020 INT TO 31AUG2020 0.83 88,301.62
403736 72172437 /
29 Aug 2020 TFR INTERNET TRANSFER 10,000.00 88,300.79
09 Aug 2020 Balance brought forward 98,300.79

Last updated 08 Sep 2020 08:44 C

Back to top 1

< >

© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from

any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.
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Lytchett Matravers Parish Council
Un-cashed Payments List for HSBC Current AC

8 September 2020 (2020-2021)

Voucher Code Date Minute Bank Cheque No Description Supplier VAT Type Net VAT Total
24 Pension 27/05/2020 19 HSBC Current AC 101130 LGPS Pension Contribution Dorset County Penslon Fund Z 373.14 0.00 373.14

76 Ground Maintenance 26/08/2020 14, 26/08/20 HSBC Current AC 101162 Cemetery Maintenence Idverde Ltd 5 303.49 60.70 364.19

77 Recreation Ground grass cut:  26/08/2020 14, 26/08/20 HSBC Cutrent AC 101163 grass cut - southern area of re  Idverde Ltd S 48.00 9.60 57.60

78 Misc Open Space Costs 26/08/2020 14, 26/08/20 HSBC Current AC 101164 Tree works - High S5t Bus stop  Idverde Ltd S 210.00 42.00 252.00

79 Printing & Stationery 26/08/2020 14, 26/08/20 HSBC Current AC 101165 Printer toner cartridges Printerbase Ltd s 215.31 43.05 258.36

85 Training 26/08/2020 14, 26/08/20 HSBC Current AC 101168 Course fees sLcc S 55.00 11.00 66.00

Total 1,204.94 166.35 1,371.29
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8 September 2020 (2020-2021)

Lytchett Matravers Parish Council
Un-cashed Receipts List for HSBC Current AC

Voucher Code Date Minute Bank Cheque No Description Supplier VAT Type Net VAT Total
36 Burals 06/09/2020 HSBC Current AC A439 Burial fee F C Douch & Son z 135,00 0.00 135.00
Total 135.00 0.00 135.00



Month no.

5 of 12

Lytchett Matravers Parish Council
Receipts and Payments compared with Flexed Budget (01/04/2020 to 31/08/2020)

8 September 2020 (2020-2021)

Cost Centre

1
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Cost Centre

21
22
23
24
25
26

Admin

Salaries

Pension

Printing & Stationery

Office Services

Repairs & Renewals
Furniture & Equipment
Insurance

Audits

Chairman's Allowance
Training

Expenses

L Link / Newsletters

Website

Subscriptions & Memberships
Premises Hire

Utilities

Office Phone and Broadband
Library Hours

Data Protection
Miscellaneous (legal & professional
Clerk's travel expenses

CAB Library sessions

Public Sector Website Access comg

Allotments

Water

Prizes

Deposit Refunds

Grass & Hedge Cutting
Rubbish Disposal
Miscellaneous Allot costs

Budget Receipts

Budget Payments

Variance

Total for year

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year to Date

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Act. Receipts

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total for Year

17500.00
4900.00
500.00
0.00
100.00
300.00
2236.00
2100.00
250.00
500.00
100.00
1600.00
590.00
1100.00
1100.00
380.00
500.00
1350.00
35.00
1000.00
150.00
4630.00
5000.00

450.00
30.00
0.00
450.00
0.00
70.00

Year to Date

7,291.69
2,041.69
208.31
0.00
41.69
125.00
2,236.00
0.00
104.19
208.31
41.69
666.69
0.00
458.31
458.31
158.31
208.31
0.00
35.00
416.69
62.50
0.00
5,000.00

225.00
30.00
0.00
187.50
0.00
29.19

Act.Payments

4730.06
1865.70
342.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
2579.13
0.00
0.00
265.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1066.79
0.00
846.50
177.74
0.00
35.00
-228.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

368.54
-5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
26.67

Year to Date

2,561.63
175.99
-134.15
0.00
41.69
125.00
-343.13
0.00
104.19
-56.69
41.69
666.69
0.00
-608.48
458.31
-688.19
30.57
0.00
0.00
645.19
62.50
0.00
5,000.00

-143.54
35.00
0.00
187.50
0.00
252
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Month ne.

5 of 12

Lytchett Matravers Parish Council
Receipts and Payments compared with Flexed Budget (01/04/2020 to 31/08/2020)

8 September 2020 (2020-2021)

Cost Centre  Burials
27 Ground Maintenance

28 Water Supply
29 Memorials

Cost Centre  Coronavirus Emergency Fund
60 Coronavirus Emergency Fund accor

Cost Centre  Grants

44
45

Grants
Youth Grants

Cost Centre  Income

46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
62

Precept

Allotment Rent
Allotment Deposit
Burials

General Rent

Astro Hire

CIL

Bank Interest

VAT Refund
Miscellaneous Receipts
Licence fees (car park, vending, ClL

Cost Centre  Open Spaces

30
31
33
34
35
36
38
39

Recreation Ground grass cuts
Astro

Skatepark

Rocket Park Play Area
Foxhills Play Area

Club Hall

Foxhills Open Space

Grass Areas

Budget Receipts

Budget Payments

Variance

Total for year

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,000.00

0.00
0.00

90,009.00
2,100.00
0.00
3,000.00
170.00
0.00
0.00
140.00
0.00
0.00
242.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year to Date

0.00
0.00
0.00

2,000.00

0.00
0.00

45,004.50
0.00
0.00

1,250.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

58.31
0.00
0.00
100.81

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Act. Receipts

0.00
0.00
0.00

2000.00

0.00
0.00

45004.50
103.75
100.50

1870.00
0.00

0.00
14404.54
37.26
0.00
540.00
100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total for Year

4000.00
0.00
0.00

2000.00

5000.00
2000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

470.00
0.00
1600.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year to Date

1,666.69
0.00
0.00

2,000.00

5,000.00
2,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

195.81
0.00
666.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Act.Payments

1517.45
300.00
0.00

2000.00

0.00
630.00

0.00
33.50
33.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

343.00
3703.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Year to Date

149.24
-300.00
0.00

0.00

5,000.00
1,370.00

0.00
70.25
67.00

620.00

0.00

0.00

14,404.54
-21.05
0.00
540.00
-0.81

-147.19
-3,703.25
666.69
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Monthno. 5 of 12 8 September 2020 (2020-2021)

Lytchett Matravers Parish Council
Receipts and Payments compared with Flexed Budget (01/04/2020 to 31/08/2020)

Budget Receipts Budget Payments Variance
Total for year Year to Date Act. Receipts Total for Year Year to Date Act.Payments Year to Date
40 General Grass Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 5000.00 2,083.31 0.00 2,083.31
41 Roads and Signage 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 Litter 0.00 0.00 0.00 3000.00 1,250.00 853.77 396.23
43 Misc Open Space Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4961.38 -4,961.38
57 Benches renewal 0.00 0.00 0.00 1100.00 458.31 0.00 458.31
58 Dolly post renewal project 0.00 0.00 0.00 6000.00 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
59 Sports Pavilion 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 395.04 -395.04
61 Play areas inspection and maintena 0.00 0.00 0.00 2100.00 875.00 788.99 86.01
63 Footpath Maintenance SLA (with D( 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 104.19 0.00 104.19
66 Replace Rocket Park fence 0.00 0.00 0.00 10000.00 10,000.00 1015.62 8,984.38
Cost Centre  Projects / Working Groups
67 Village Centre WG 0.00 0.00 0.00 33500.00 13,958.31 0.00 13,958.31
68 Astro WG 0.00 0.00 0.00 50000.00 20,833.31 0.00 20,833.31
69 Library WG 0.00 0.00 0.00 5000.00 2,083.31 0.00 2,083.31
70 Huntick Cycle Path WG 0.00 0.00 0.00 35000.00 14,583.31 0.00 14,583.31
71 Climate Emergency WG 0.00 0.00 0.00 29237.00 12,182.06 0.00 12,182.06
GRAND TOTALS £97,661.00 £48,413.62 £64,160.55 £242,178.00 £112,674.68 £28,645.59 £99,776.02
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